
Matka

Kaltevuus / pyöristyssäde

Tasausviivan korkeus

Maanpinnan korkeus

Päällysrakenne v
o

Massat

Kaarevuus

Sivukaltevuus

120

125

130

135

33
38

.2
5

12
5.

16

12
5.

74

12
5.

59

12
5.

44

12
5.

29

12
5.

16

12
4.

56

12
4.

49

12
4.

26

12
4.

47

12
4.

99

3250 3300 3350 3400

suunnitelm
an raja pl 2299

K
iertoliittym

ä

K
iertoliittym

ä, keskipiste

Hämeenlinna,
jatkuu piir.no:
xxxx

1000

R

50
,0

0

56
,2

5

Sr

Arvioitu kalliopinta

S
=3

00
0

32
88

.2
5

12
5.

91
S

=3
00

0

Päällysrakenne
Putkien perustamistapa

Matka

Kaltevuus / pyöristyssäde

Tasausviivan korkeus

Maanpinnan korkeus

Kaarevuus

Ajoradan sivukaltevuus

Massat

Kaivanto

v
o

K1_ML

120

125

130

135

44
,0

4

20
3,

99

12
5,

48

12
7,

88

0,0150

4
4

,0
3

9

1
7

1
,9

9
5

2
3

5
,9

8
7

2
9

9
,1

6
3

127,956 63,992 63,176

0,015 S=2000 -0,017

12
5,

48

12
5,

57

12
5,

72

12
5,

87

12
6,

02

12
6,

17

12
6,

32

12
6,

47

12
6,

62

12
6,

77

12
6,

92

12
7,

07

12
7,

22

12
7,

37

12
7,

50

12
7,

59

12
7,

62

12
7,

61

12
7,

54

12
7,

43

12
7,

26

12
7,

09

12
6,

92

12
6,

75

12
6,

58

12
6,

41

12
6,

26

12
4,

82

12
5,

18

12
6,

07

12
7,

53

12
8,

67

12
9,

23

13
0,

38

13
1,

00

13
1,

62

13
1,

92

13
2,

83

13
4,

02

13
4,

50

13
3,

47

13
2,

37

13
1,

54

13
0,

64

12
9,

21

12
7,

60

12
6,

02

12
5.

45

12
4.

87

12
4.

70

12
3.

92

0 50 100 150 200 250 300

K
iertoliittym

ä

K
iertoliittym

ä

K
2 Taipaleentie

Tiesuunnitelm
an raja pl 289

S
=2

00
0

S
=2

00
0

1000

R

0,
00 94

,0
0

Sr
R=300

29
9,

16
12

6,
26

0,0170
Jatkuu piir.no: R5/2-1

PIIR. N:oMITTAKAAVA

SUUNN.

PIIRT.

TARK.

HYV.

VAHV.

KAUPUNKIRAKENNEPALVELUT
HÄMEENLINNAN KAUPUNKI

INFRAN SUUNNITTELU

Koordinaatti-/

järjestelmä

korkeus-

22 HATTELMALA

Katusuunnitelma

ETRS GK25

N2000
M. Jussila
M. Jussila
T. Harjula

PITUUSLEIKKAUS K1 Taipaleentie PITUUSLEIKKAUS K2 Taipaleentie

1:1000 / 1:100

B-22128

PITUUSLEIKKAUS
K1 ja K2 Taipaleentie

B-221281:1000 / 1:100

PITUUSLEIKKAUS
K1 ja K2 Taipaleentie

3.9.2024

3.9.2024

3.9.2024

N2000

Koordinaattijärjestelmä

ETRS GK25
Korkeusjärjestelmä

Päivämäärä

Piirustusnumero

3.9.2024

Mittakaava

Katusuunnitelma

Kohde MOREENIN ETELÄOSA

Suunnittelija

Tarkastaja

Projektipäällikkö Tomi Harjula

Tomi Harjula

Matti Jussila, Marko Jylhänlehto


